DOC # Last Name

299250
294827
283283
275810
287738
300327
300231
241868
295249
274884
299586
301382
300426
246237
269246
161335
144559
300665
253792
292167
230120
254637
194724

Cooper John
Carr Carl
Zackery Nicholas
Newton Gregory

Weitherspoon Austell

Clemmons John
Waldeck Ryan
Davis Matthew
Yarborough  Katherine
Webb Christopher
Keeling Cindy
Feather Patrick
Maldonado Emmanuel
Scott Hunter
Prosser Shena
Yates Brenda
Holt Junie
Jennings Jacob
Cook Myra

Hall Bobbie
Starrett Joshua
Worner James
Mulligan Charles

Nathaniel
Wayne
Eugene

J

Joseph

Lee
Lou
Joseph
A

Shepherd
D
Lee

A
Sue

Dean

Releases - September 11, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail

Marion County Jail

Logan County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Fulton County Jail

Powell County Jail

Warren County Jail

Adair County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Warren County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Warren County Jail
Barren County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Campbell County Jail
Clark County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boone County Jail
Harlan County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Adair County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



